The Concept Pro VLED15VMB is a high resolution 15” LED monitor designed
specifi cally for vehicle use including public transport, private coaches or any
vehicle requiring a monitor display.
The monitor is housed in a robust metal casing with all external controls
disabled to prevent adjustment by unauthorized use. All monitor features can
be operated by the monitor remote control (included). The VLED15VMB is
powered by 24V DC (commonly used on vehicles).
To conserve workspace the monitor can be easily wall-mounted using industry
standard VESA mounting equipment. Possible applications include displaying
customer information or in-vehicle advertising and notifi cations.
 15” LED Screen
 Metal housing with tempered acrylic plate
 1024 x 768 Resolution
  500 TV Lines
  Multiple Video Input types
 LED Backlit
15”LED
Screen BNC Metal
Housing
500
TVL
15” LED Screen for Vehicle use
VLED15VMB KEY FEATURES
DATASHEET
OTHER FEATURES
 BNC loop through
 Built-in speakers and remote control
 Mounting and Bracket Options
 External control buttons disabled to
      prevent unauthorised use
SPECIFICATION
Size
Resolution
Brightness
Contrast
Response Time
Colours
Viewing Angle (V / H)
TV Lines
Composite Inputs
Composite Outputs
Control
Power Supply (not supplied)
Audio
Speaker
Power Consumption
Wall Hanging
Auto Adjustment
OSD Control
Remote Control
Accessories
Certifi cate
Dimensions
15”
1024 x 768
280CD
500:1
8ms
16.3m
160 / 170
500 Lines
1 x BNC, VGA, S-Video
1 x BNC
Via Remote Control
24V DC
Input and Output
2x2. 5W
30W
VESA Standard
Yes
Yes
Yes
Power Cord
FCC-DOC, CE, ROHS, E-Mark (Optional)
55 x 290 x 360mm
55mm360mm
55mm360mm